
    

FACT SHEET 
INSTALL METERING EQUIPMENT 

EA:  15130 
PPNo:  0501E 
SCL-280-001.0/ 005.0 

    LOCATION MAP 
 

 
 
Project Keyword 
Install Metering Equipment 
 
Project Location 
On Rte 280 In Santa Clara County From Menker Avenue To 11th Street Southbound Direction 
 
Scope 
Install And Implement Ramp Metering 

 
Purpose & Needs 
This project will widen and install ramp meters on Southbound Route 280 from Menker Avenue to Eleventh Street. 
 
PROJECT STATUS 

 

Inactive 
Current Status 
PR 
PCR History 

 
PROJECT SCHEDULE 
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FUNDING 

WBS PSR Estimate Programmed 
CTIPS V. 

Expenditure 
Last Process 
5/19/2010 

PM Est. At 
Completion 

Total 

AGREEMENT 

COOP 
Initiated 
Date

Status
Agmt# / 
View COOP

Last Event / 
Date

Effective 
Date

Expiration 
Date

HQ 
Status

02/27/09 Executed 2268 - 0 
Effective Date: 
06/01/09 

06/01/09 02/28/12 

Freeway 

Initiated 
Date

Status Filename / 
View

Last Event / 
Date

Effective 
Date

County-Route-PM

Executed scl-101-17.pdf 
Effective Date: 
08/17/70 

08/17/70 
SCL-280-0.2/1.1 
SCL-680-0/1.6 
SCL-101-33.2/35 

Executed scl-17-8.pdf 
Effective Date: 
10/20/69 

10/20/69 
SCL-280-3.3/6 
SCL-17-13.5/13.9 

Executed scl-17-9.pdf 
Effective Date: 
10/14/69 

10/14/69 
SCL-280-3.5/5.4 
SCL-17-13.9/13.9 
SCL-880-0/0.3 

Executed scl-280-1.pdf 
Effective Date: 
04/05/68 

04/05/68 SCL-280-1.1/3.3 

Executed scl-280-2.pdf 
Effective Date: 
12/24/62 

12/24/62 SCL-280-4.6/6 

Executed scl-280-3.pdf 
Effective Date: 
01/15/63 

01/15/63 
SCL-280-4.6/7.4 
SCL-880-0.3/0.7 

Executed scl-87-3.pdf 
Effective Date: 
06/26/84 

06/26/84 
SCL-280-1.9/2.6 
SCL-87-4.9/6.5 

PROJECT SPONSOR AND SUPPORTERS / OPPONENTS 

Caltrans-D4 
none  
 
PROJECT CONTACTS 

Project Manager: Alan Chow 
Phone: 510-286-4577 
Cell Phone: 
Preparer: Lester Lee 
Preparer Phone: 510-286-4528 

Last Updated by:   Rosalie E Tibayan     on  Jul 3 2009 7:21AM 
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